
Tender No. Item/   Nature of Work Qty 

Nos

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/  

Two Bid 

System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos and terms 

of parties 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

Nos and name 

of parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenders/ 

evaluated  L1

Contract No. Date Approval 

date

Name of 

Contractor 

Value of 

Contract

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

supplies

Payment 

terms

PPC 

Indent 

No. 

PPC Indent 

Date

Remarks

Email Enquiry Interface cable with 9 

pin serial port 

connector and 

metallic strip of 8 cm.

400 Email 26/06/2024 Single 10/07/2024 3 1 2 L1 REIL/MM/24115001 10/07/2024 09/07/2024 INP 

Techlonogies

52000 Within a Week A 1 10/04/2024

Epublish CAT-6 I/O Dual Outlet 

& Patch card of Cat 6 

2 Mtr. Length 

200 & 

400

Epublish 21/06/2024 Single 28/06/2024 6 2 4 L1 REIL/MM/24115002 10/07/2024 10/07/2024 Navkar 

Infomedia

52950 Within 15 days A 1 10/04/2024

Epublish Switch-10/100 Mbps 

Speed,8 Port UTP

50 Epublish 21/06/2024 Single 28/06/2024 6 2 4 L1 REIL/MM/24115003 10/07/2024 10/07/2024 ETSC 

Computers

30000 Within 15 days A 1 10/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/4854466 12 Mtr. high mast pole 10 GeM 10/04/2024 Two 12/06/2024 9 5 4 L1 REIL/MM/24132013 09/07/2024 08/07/2024 Shree krishna 

industries

975000 Within 21 days A 50 07/03/2024

Email Enquiry 9 Watt Batten Tube 

LED (Add. Qty. PO 

22132037)

1040 Email 14/05/2024 Single 18/06/2024 1 1 Nil L1 REIL/MM/24132014 13/07/2024 11/07/2024 KLK Ventures 171600 Within 15 days A 1 22/04/2024 Additional 

requirement

GEM/2024/B/4950328 Water Color FSS40/80 100 GeM 16/05/2024 Two 10/06/2024 14 4 10 L1 REIL/MM/24132015 16/07/2024 10/07/2024 Climatrol 

Corporation

2780000 Within 15 days A 2 22/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/4980997 Computer i5 

professional 13 Gen. 

and above

80 GeM 25/05/2024 Two 11/06/2024 11 2 9 L1 REIL/MM/24135033 03/07/2024 03/07/2024 Hind 

Technocare

3980000 Within 15 Days A 10 30.04.2024 Additional 

requirement

GEM/2024/B/4992830 Battery 12V, 75AH 1050 GeM 29/05/2024 Two 08/06/2024 9 6 3 L1 REIL/MM/24135034 04/07/2024 29/06/2024 Shubhan 

Industries

6346200 Upto 31.03.2025 & 

within 21 days 

after our 

clearances.

A 1 10/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/4992830 Battery 12V, 75AH 450 GeM 29/05/2024 Two 08/06/2024 9 6 3 L2 REIL/MM/24135035 04/07/2024 29/06/2024 Eurospark 

Energy

2719800 Upto 31.03.2025 & 

within 21 days 

after our 

clearances.

A 1 10/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/5065255 Earth electrode 50/6 2 

mtr.& MFC bag 20 

kg.+003

300 GeM 19/06/2024 Two 04/07/2024 2 1 1 L1 REIL/MM/24135036 09/07/2024 09/07/2024 Darsh 

Industries

601200 Upto 31.03.2025 & 

within 14 days 

after our 

clearances.

A 1 10/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/5070634 USB pen drive (8 GB) 3080 GeM 20/06/2024 Two 06/07/2024 10 10 Nil L1 REIL/MM/24135037 12/07/2024 12/07/2024 Jalaram 

Traders

508200 Upto 31.03.2025 & 

within 14 days 

after our 

clearances.

A 1 10/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/5070634 USB pen drive (8 GB) 1320 GeM 20/06/2024 Two 06/07/2024 10 10 Nil L2 REIL/MM/24135038 12/07/2024 12/07/2024 Bhardwaj 

Sales 

Corpretion

217800 Upto 31.03.2025 & 

within 14 days 

after our 

clearances.

A 1 10/04/2024

Email Enquiry 12V, 10W LED light 

fixture with switch

1400 Email 05/07/2024 Single 05/07/2024 1 1 Nil L1 REIL/MM/24135039 13/07/2024 09/07/2024 E-Sharp Solar 

Solutions

338660 Within 10 days A 1 10/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/5086506 Electronic Unit 700 GeM 25/06/2024 Two 12/07/2024 2 2 Nil L1 REIL/MM/24135040 19/07/2024 16/07/2024 Avee 

Enterprises

2600500 Upto 31.03.2025 & 

within 21 days 

after our 

clearances.

A 1 05/04/2024

GEM/2024/B/5086506 Electronic Unit 300 GeM 25/06/2024 Two 12/07/2024 2 2 Nil L1 REIL/MM/24135041 19/07/2024 16/07/2024 Arsh 1114500 Upto 31.03.2025 & 

within 21 days 

after our 

clearances.

A 1 05/04/2024

Email Enquiry Hardware Lock ( 

Bastion make) 

1700 Email 17/07/2024 Single 19/07/2024 1 1 Nil L1 REIL/MM/24135042 23/07/2024 22/07/2024 Bastion 467500 In the  Month of 

August 2024

A 1 05/04/2024

Email Enquiry UPS 1 KVA (Microtek) 

(Addtional Qty. 

24135003)

75 Email 

(Additional 

requirement)

12/07/2024 Single 1 1 Nil L1 REIL/MM/24135043 29/07/2024 22/07/2024 Microtek 584100 Within 21 days A 2 10/04/2024

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH JULY,  2024 (MM-BOS)



S.No. Contract No. of 

Contract

Contract No. and Date Name & place of 

Supplier / 

Contractor

Brief Decsription & Qty of supplies / 

work to be done

Start date of 

Contract

Completion date of 

Contract

Basis of 

Tender

Contract 

Value              

(In crore)

Records 

available at

1 1 crore < 05 crore 3 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 5 crore < 10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 >10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

RAJASTHAN ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
Report of Contracts for the month of July 2024  (MM-BOS)


